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TOUR   OF   THAILAND 1 -10 APRIL  2022

       RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: SOMRAT Phetdarin of TWC
     2nd place: SEELIGER Hannah of CDF
     3rd place: MOHD FUAD Siti Nur Adibah Akma of MAS

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

http://tourofthailand.in.th/

Honour List

organized by

Thai Cycling Association

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): SOMRAT Phetdarin of TWC
  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): BUI Thi Quynh of VIE
  QOM LEADER (POLKA DOT JERSEY): SOMRAT Phetdarin of TWC
  BEST YOUNG RIDER: SEELIGER Hannah of CDF

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

Saturday, 9 April 2022

STAGE 2

2022.04.08‐10 Thailand

RESULTS OF

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022

STAGE 3
MUKDAHAN ‐ MUKDAHAN

AND

MUKDAHAN ‐ PHU MANOROM

START LIST OF



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP
WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022

Saturday, 9 April 2022

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Saturday, 9 April 2022

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 2
1A MOST COMBATIVE RIDER AWARD

No. 42 SEELIGER Hannah of CDF

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 2
UCI regulations 2.12.007

2A Article 4.11 ‐ Irregular feeding (sticky bottle)
Fine: CHF100
Rider nbr. 64 TUPJAN Jittapa UCI ID 10122877156 of FISHERMAN'S FRIEND

2B Article 8.1 ‐ Failing to respect the instructions of the organiser or commissaires
Fine: CHF100
Manager RUSLI Amir Mustafa UCI ID 10004872515 of Team MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 3
YELLOW No. 3 SOMRAT Phetdarin of TWC
GREEN No. 31 BUI Thi Quynh of VIE
POLKA DOT No. 3 SOMRAT Phetdarin of TWC

wearer No. 31 BUI Thi Quynh of VIE
PURPLE No. 42 SEELIGER Hannah of CDF
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022

STAGE 2 ‐ MUKDAHAN ‐ PHU MANOROM

Saturday, 9 April 2022 09:00

Distance: 134.2 km

Average Speed of Winner : 38.42km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 3 10078998295 THA TWC 3:29:36 10 00

2 42 10072874060 AUS CDF 3:32:07 02:31 07 00

3 13 10011150940 MAS MAS 3:32:18 02:42 04 00

4 22 10101569084 THA THA 3:32:33 02:57 02 00

5 31 10049877784 VIE VIE 3:32:51 03:15 03 00

6 74 10108494783 THA KCQ 3:33:08 03:32 00 00

7 1 10002849154 THA TWC 3:33:14 03:38 00 00

8 64 10122877156 THA FSF 3:33:32 03:56 00 00

9 101 10084443231 RUS TCP 3:33:35 03:59 00 00

10 81 10115664400 HUN PHC 3:36:57 07:21 00 00

11 43 10055221777 AUS CDF 3:37:02 07:26 02 00

12 82 10093878402 HUN PHC 3:37:08 07:32 00 00

13 5 10075797905 THA TWC 3:37:10 07:34 00 00

14 15 10064381510 MAS MAS 3:37:13 07:37 00 00

15 45 10100191583 AUS CDF 3:37:19 07:43 00 00

16 11 10014872306 MAS MAS 3:37:21 07:45 03 00

17 52 10107615117 THA ENK 3:37:40 08:04 00 00

18 53 10107615016 THA ENK 3:37:53 08:17 00 00

19 2 10006127350 THA TWC 3:37:56 08:20 00 00

20 54 10128240246 THA ENK 3:37:59 08:23 00 00

21 21 10005601631 THA THA 3:38:03 08:27 01 00

22 4 10009914390 THA TWC 3:38:03 08:27 00 00

23 72 10122876752 THA KCQ 3:38:03 08:27 00 00

24 25 10072421190 THA THA 3:38:03 08:27 00 00

25 32 10014354566 VIE VIE 3:38:03 08:27 00 00

26 14 10007733409 MAS MAS 3:38:03 08:27 00 00

27 55 10114011558 THA ENK 3:38:18 08:42 00 00

28 73 10072439479 THA KCQ 3:38:28 08:52 00 00

29 24 10009914491 THA THA 3:38:32 08:56 00 00

30 71 10121918371 THA KCQ 3:38:36 09:00 00 00

31 51 10108445273 THA ENK 3:38:36 09:00 00 00

32 91 10128741010 THA SKY 3:38:41 09:05 00 00

33 92 10107613501 THA SKY 3:38:57 09:21 00 00

34 94 10121918876 THA SKY 3:39:07 09:31 00 00

35 105 10007465344 THA TCP 3:39:13 09:37 00 00

36 62 10107613400 THA FSF 3:39:17 09:41 00 00

37 75 10122896657 THA KCQ 3:39:20 09:44 00 00

38 41 10125867180 AUS CDF 3:39:23 09:47 00 00

39 93 10128741111 THA SKY 3:39:28 09:52 00 00

40 102 10094952775 THA TCP 3:39:28 09:52 00 00

41 34 10049879000 VIE VIE 3:39:28 09:52 00 00

42 65 10072421291 THA FSF 3:39:28 09:52 00 00

43 23 10072421796 THA THA 3:40:01 10:25 00 00

44 104 10108494682 THA TCP 3:40:03 10:27 00 00

45 103 10107658664 INA TCP 3:40:13 10:37 00 00

46 33 10049878996 VIE VIE 3:40:23 10:47 00 00

47 63 10128849023 THA FSF 3:40:27 10:51 00 00

48 12 10053157701 MAS MAS 3:40:39 11:03 00 00

49 61 10108495086 THA FSF 3:41:42 12:06 00 00

50 44 10007889619 SIN CDF 3:42:15 12:39 00 00
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022
OUT OF RACE

DNS 95 10122877257 THA SKY 00 00

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 50

No of Riders Not Starting: 1

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 50

STAGE BEST YOUNG RIDER

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 42 10072874060 AUS CDF 3:32:07 07 00

2 22 10101569084 THA THA 3:32:33 00:26 02 00

3 43 10055221777 AUS CDF 3:37:02 04:55 02 00

4 82 10093878402 HUN PHC 3:37:08 05:01 00 00

5 15 10064381510 MAS MAS 3:37:13 05:06 00 00

6 25 10072421190 THA THA 3:38:03 05:56 00 00

7 55 10114011558 THA ENK 3:38:18 06:11 00 00

8 73 10072439479 THA KCQ 3:38:28 06:21 00 00

9 71 10121918371 THA KCQ 3:38:36 06:29 00 00

10 92 10107613501 THA SKY 3:38:57 06:50 00 00

11 94 10121918876 THA SKY 3:39:07 07:00 00 00

12 62 10107613400 THA FSF 3:39:17 07:10 00 00

13 34 10049879000 VIE VIE 3:39:28 07:21 00 00

14 65 10072421291 THA FSF 3:39:28 07:21 00 00

15 23 10072421796 THA THA 3:40:01 07:54 00 00

16 33 10049878996 VIE VIE 3:40:23 08:16 00 00

17 12 10053157701 MAS MAS 3:40:39 08:32 00 00

18 61 10108495086 THA FSF 3:41:42 09:35 00 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM 3,1,5 10:40:00

2 42,43,45 10:46:28 06:28

3 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13,15,11 10:46:52 06:52

4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 22,21,25 10:48:39 08:39

5 KITCHEN QUEENS 74,72,73 10:49:39 09:39

6 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 31,32,34 10:50:22 10:22

7 TCP 101,105,102 10:52:16 12:16

8 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND 64,62,65 10:52:17 12:17

9 EN KKU 52,53,54 10:53:32 13:32

10 91,92,94 10:56:45 16:45SKY RIDER
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022
AFTER STAGE 2

Saturday, 9 April 2022

Total Distance Covered: 219.32 km

Average Speed of Leader : 38.53 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲25 3 10078998295 THA TWC 5:41:32

2 ▲16 42 10072874060 AUS CDF 5:44:06 02:34

3 ▲31 13 10011150940 MAS MAS 5:44:20 02:48

4 ▲20 22 10101569084 THA THA 5:44:37 03:05

5 ▼3 31 10049877784 VIE VIE 5:44:47 03:15

6 ▲6 74 10108494783 THA KCQ 5:45:14 03:42

7 ▲16 1 10002849154 THA TWC 5:45:20 03:48

8 ▲2 64 10122877156 THA FSF 5:45:38 04:06

9 ▲34 101 10084443231 RUS TCP 5:45:41 04:09

10 ▲6 81 10115664400 HUN PHC 5:49:03 07:31

11 ▼7 43 10055221777 AUS CDF 5:49:04 07:32

12 ▼6 82 10093878402 HUN PHC 5:49:14 07:42

13 ▲26 5 10075797905 THA TWC 5:49:16 07:44

14 ▲0 15 10064381510 MAS MAS 5:49:19 07:47

15 ▼7 11 10014872306 MAS MAS 5:49:24 07:52

16 ▲1 45 10100191583 AUS CDF 5:49:25 07:53

17 ▲8 52 10107615117 THA ENK 5:49:46 08:14

18 ▼17 21 10005601631 THA THA 5:49:53 08:21

19 ▲10 53 10107615016 THA ENK 5:49:59 08:27

20 ▼13 2 10006127350 THA TWC 5:50:02 08:30

21 ▲21 54 10128240246 THA ENK 5:50:05 08:33

22 ▼17 14 10007733409 MAS MAS 5:50:08 08:36

23 ▼10 72 10122876752 THA KCQ 5:50:09 08:37

24 ▼9 25 10072421190 THA THA 5:50:09 08:37

25 ▲5 4 10009914390 THA TWC 5:50:09 08:37

26 ▲2 32 10014354566 VIE VIE 5:50:09 08:37

27 ▲17 55 10114011558 THA ENK 5:50:24 08:52

28 ▼25 24 10009914491 THA THA 5:50:31 08:59

29 ▲7 73 10072439479 THA KCQ 5:50:34 09:02

30 ▼8 71 10121918371 THA KCQ 5:50:42 09:10

31 ▲16 51 10108445273 THA ENK 5:50:42 09:10

32 ▲9 91 10128741010 THA SKY 5:50:47 09:15

33 ▼12 92 10107613501 THA SKY 5:51:03 09:31

34 ▼15 94 10121918876 THA SKY 5:51:13 09:41

35 ▲2 105 10007465344 THA TCP 5:51:19 09:47

36 ▼25 62 10107613400 THA FSF 5:51:23 09:51

37 ▲13 75 10122896657 THA KCQ 5:51:26 09:54

38 ▲7 41 10125867180 AUS CDF 5:51:29 09:57

39 ▼30 65 10072421291 THA FSF 5:51:34 10:02

40 ▼13 34 10049879000 VIE VIE 5:51:34 10:02

41 ▼8 93 10128741111 THA SKY 5:51:34 10:02

42 ▼2 102 10094952775 THA TCP 5:51:34 10:02

43 ▼23 23 10072421796 THA THA 5:52:07 10:35

44 ▼6 104 10108494682 THA TCP 5:52:09 10:37

45 ▲3 103 10107658664 INA TCP 5:52:19 10:47

46 ▼14 33 10049878996 VIE VIE 5:52:29 10:57

47 ▲2 63 10128849023 THA FSF 5:52:33 11:01

48 ▼2 12 10053157701 MAS MAS 5:52:45 11:13

49 ▼18 61 10108495086 THA FSF 5:53:48 12:16

50 ▼15 44 10007889619 SIN CDF 5:54:21 12:49
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022

 BEST YOUNG RIDER  (PURPLE JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲6 42 10072874060 AUS CDF 5:44:06

2 ▲10 22 10101569084 THA THA 5:44:37 00:31

3 ▼2 43 10055221777 AUS CDF 5:49:04 04:58

4 ▼2 82 10093878402 HUN PHC 5:49:14 05:08

5 ▲0 15 10064381510 MAS MAS 5:49:19 05:13

6 ▲0 25 10072421190 THA THA 5:50:09 06:03

7 ▲10 55 10114011558 THA ENK 5:50:24 06:18

8 ▲8 73 10072439479 THA KCQ 5:50:34 06:28

9 ▲2 71 10121918371 THA KCQ 5:50:42 06:36

10 ▲0 92 10107613501 THA SKY 5:51:03 06:57

11 ▼3 94 10121918876 THA SKY 5:51:13 07:07

12 ▼8 62 10107613400 THA FSF 5:51:23 07:17

13 ▼10 65 10072421291 THA FSF 5:51:34 07:28

14 ▼1 34 10049879000 VIE VIE 5:51:34 07:28

15 ▼6 23 10072421796 THA THA 5:52:07 08:01

16 ▼1 33 10049878996 VIE VIE 5:52:29 08:23

17 ▲1 12 10053157701 MAS MAS 5:52:45 08:39

18 ▼4 61 10108495086 THA FSF 5:53:48 09:42

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲5 THAILAND WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM TWC 17:16:18

2 ▲2 CYCLING DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION CDF 17:22:46 06:28

3 ▲0 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 17:23:10 06:52

4 ▼3 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 17:24:57 08:39

5 ▲0 KITCHEN QUEENS KCQ 17:25:57 09:39

6 ▲1 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 17:26:40 10:22

7 ▲3 TCP TCP 17:28:34 12:16

8 ▼6 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND FSF 17:28:35 12:17

9 ▲0 EN KKU ENK 17:29:50 13:32

10 ▼2 SKY RIDER SKY 17:33:03 16:45

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 3

ORDER TEAM
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2 CYCLING DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION

3 MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

5 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

6 KITCHEN QUEENS

7 FISHERMAN'S FRIEND
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP
WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022 STAGE 2 ‐ MUKDAHAN ‐ PHU MANOROM

Saturday, 9 April 2022

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 31 VIE 32
 at 37.85km 2 21 THA 26

1 11 MOHAMAD ZUBIR N MAS 5 03 3 43 CDF 23
2 43 FITYUS L CDF 3 02 4 24 THA 18
3 21 MANEEPHAN J THA 2 01 5 82 PHC 17
4 14 SOM NET J MAS 1 6 3 TWC 16

 at 60.7km 7 42 CDF 16
1 31 BUI T VIE 5 03 8 22 THA 15
2 22 KHAOPLOT K THA 3 02 9 74 KCQ 15
3 42 SEELIGER H CDF 2 01 10 64 FSF 15
4 13 MOHD FUAD S MAS 1 11 11 MAS 14

FINISH 12 13 MAS 14
 at 134.2km 13 2 TWC 10

1 3 SOMRAT P TWC 16 10 14 1 TWC 9
2 42 SEELIGER H CDF 14 06 15 65 FSF 8
3 13 MOHD FUAD S MAS 13 04 16 101 TCP 7
4 22 KHAOPLOT K THA 12 17 81 PHC 7
5 31 BUI T VIE 11 18 62 FSF 6
6 74 KUSON R KCQ 10 19 15 MAS 5
7 1 NONTASIN C TWC 9 20 72 KCQ 4

8 64 TUPJAN J FSF 8 21 5 TWC 3

9 101 FAST R TCP 7 22 14 MAS 3

10 81 VASADI A PHC 6 23 25 THA 2

11 43 FITYUS L CDF 5 24 45 CDF 1

12 82 JORDÁN D PHC 4

13 5 THITJAN P TWC 3

14 15 YEONG Z MAS 2

15 45 PRATT E CDF 1

 BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON ‐ QOM  (POLKA DOT JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

QOM 1 3 TWC 13

 at 67.75km (Cat.4, 271m) 2 42 CDF 10

1 31 BUI T VIE 5 3 31 VIE 8

2 3 SOMRAT P TWC 3 4 13 MAS 7

3 42 SEELIGER H CDF 2 5 22 THA 4
4 13 MOHD FUAD S MAS 1 6 74 KCQ 2

 at 134km @ Finishline (Cat.2 , 282m)
1 3 SOMRAT P TWC 10
2 42 SEELIGER H CDF 8
3 13 MOHD FUAD S MAS 6
4 22 KHAOPLOT K THA 4
5 31 BUI T VIE 3
6 74 KUSON R KCQ 2
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP STAGE 3 ‐ MUKDAHAN ‐ MUKDAHAN

WOMEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2022 Sunday, 10 April 2022 09:00

START LIST Distance: 83.3 km

NO NAME NO NAME

1 TWC THA 2 MAS MAS

1 ‐ 17:16:18 3 + 00:06:52

 t 1 7 + 00:03:48 11 15 + 00:07:52

 t 2 20 + 00:08:30  u 12 48 + 00:11:13

 t 3 1 ‐ 05:41:32 13 3 + 00:02:48

 t 4 25 + 00:08:37 14 22 + 00:08:36

 t 5 13 + 00:07:44  u 15 14 + 00:07:47

   

3 THA THA 4 VIE VIE

4 + 00:08:39 6 + 00:10:22

 t 21 18 + 00:08:21 31 5 + 00:03:15

 u t 22 4 + 00:03:05 32 26 + 00:08:37

 u t 23 43 + 00:10:35  u 33 46 + 00:10:57

 t 24 28 + 00:08:59  u 34 40 + 00:10:02

 u t 25 24 + 00:08:37  

   

5 CDF AUS 6 ENK THA

2 + 00:06:28 9 + 00:13:32

41 38 + 00:09:57  t 51 31 + 00:09:10

 u 42 2 + 00:02:34  t 52 17 + 00:08:14

 u 43 11 + 00:07:32  t 53 19 + 00:08:27

44 50 + 00:12:49  t 54 21 + 00:08:33

45 16 + 00:07:53  u t 55 27 + 00:08:52

   

7 FSF THA 8 KCQ THA

8 + 00:12:17 5 + 00:09:39

 u t 61 49 + 00:12:16  u t 71 30 + 00:09:10

 u t 62 36 + 00:09:51  t 72 23 + 00:08:37

 t 63 47 + 00:11:01  u t 73 29 + 00:09:02

 t 64 8 + 00:04:06  t 74 6 + 00:03:42

 u t 65 39 + 00:10:02  t 75 37 + 00:09:54

   

9 PHC HUN 10 SKY THA

10 + 00:16:45

81 10 + 00:07:31  t 91 32 + 00:09:15

 u 82 12 + 00:07:42  u t 92 33 + 00:09:31

   t 93 41 + 00:10:02

   u t 94 34 + 00:09:41

   

   

11 TCP THA 12 0 0

7 + 00:12:16

101 9 + 00:04:09  
 t 102 42 + 00:10:02  

103 45 + 00:10:47  
 t 104 44 + 00:10:37  
 t 105 35 + 00:09:47  

   

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 50 including 18 u‐23 riders (u) and 32 Thailand riders (t)
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